CITY OF JASPER
2021 HOLIDAY CLOSURES

Friday, January 1, 2021

Monday, January 18, 2021

Monday, February 15, 2021

Friday, April 2, 2021
»
.hMemorial DAY .erersenesesmnesmsonsrsrmnsassaressessssssssassesssssassessnssesasasaass Monday, May 31, 2021
’ﬁ&.’ Independence Day........uvemmererissssssssonsnssnssssssssmssassessossossas Monday, July 5, 2021

(in Observance of July 4™ being on Sunday)

Guimrl_ 5
W % columbus DAaY...crriesrersnnssesssnsmmensesssnessnssssssssststsnassesasas ssassansess Monday, October 11, 2021

ueteran’s DAY..ereeerersesisssncusssansnssssesssnssesssssrsnsesasssanasssnas sasasananses Thursday, November 11, 2021

sreneaeeeeeesess Thursday, November 25, 2021

@Thanksgiving Holiday ..o reeerineitsesenarinnienessscssissiesiissssssensanss Friday, November 26, 2021
‘\; Christmas Eve Holiday.......ccccummereersmnmnenmnmismniieesiiina, Thursday, December 23, 2021
hChristmas Day Holiday......cociutruumermsensenmnsenscnsesnensssessisssssnssaenens Friday, December 24, 2021

(in Observance of the 25" being on Saturday)

*New Year's Day 2022........ s Friday, December 31, 2022
(In Observance of the 1* being on Saturday)



